
Cluster lead - UNICEF
WASH Cluster Coordinateur
Giuliaserena Gagliardini
ggagliardini@unicef.org

IM Cluster

Co-lead - ACF
WASH Spécialiste
Djeneba Sidibe
rdddwashadj@cd-actioncontrelafaim.org

+243 (0) 812 715 174

NIVEAU NATIONAL

Cluster lead - UNICEF
WASH Cluster Coordinateur
Thomas  Dechentinnes
tdechentinnes@unicef.org
+243 (0) 818 305 984

Co-lead - CISP
Chef de base
Fidele MIKAKUWA
Cisp.kasaioccidental@gmail.com

+243 (0) 814 406 745745

HUB de KANANGA

Cluster lead - UNICEF
WASH Cluster Coordinateur
Charles Bisimwa
mcbisimwa@unicef.org
+243 (0) 819 500 593

Co-lead - OXFAM
Program officer WASH
Prince ISHEMA
isprincem@gmail.com
+243 (0) 813 095 703

HUB de KALEMIE

Cluster lead – UNICEF
Stuart Vallis
svallis@unicef.org
0828091337
Co-lead - OXFAM
WASH coordinateur
John Walassa
jwalassa@oxfam.org.uk
+243 (0) 811 792 122

HUB de 

GOMA

Cluster lead - UNICEF
WASH Cluster Coordinateur
Adélard Mahamba
amahamba@unicef.org
+243 (0) 818 305 962

Co-lead - NCA
Wash Coordinateur
Patient Balungwe
patient.balungwe@nca.com
+243 (0) 851 379 438

HUB de BUKAVU

Cluster lead – UNICEF
Point Focal
pfuamba@unicef.org
+243 (0) 818 306 521

Co-lead – MDA
Franklin Mutomboki
admwash.rdc@medecins-
afrique.org
+243 (0) 810 267 085 

HUB de Kinshasa

Sept 2019

Antennes
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